
Catalina Cup   2023 - 2024
Club Date a

y

Start 
time Cost Index Date     captains 

1
Saddlebrooke Ranch Monday, October 23, 2023

W
e
d

12:30 $60 Tuesday, October 17, 2023
Jean Cheszek/Barb Simms

3
The Highlands Tuesday, November 21, 2023

T

e
8:00 $60 Tuesday, November 14, 2023

Sandy Rowley/ Barb Olsen

4
The Views Monday, December 4, 2023 8:30 $60 Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Tana Wyrick/Pat Stark

5
La Paloma Monday, December 18, 2023 o 9:00 $60 Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Jan Durham

6
Tucson National Friday, January 5, 2024 o 9:00 $60 Tuesday, December 26, 2023

Jeanne Miller / Lisa O'Donnell

7
Dove Mountain Monday, January 15, 2024 9:00 $60 Tuesday, January 9, 2024

Carol Pierce/Marian Carter

8
Arizona National Monday, January 29, 2024 o 9:00  Tuesday, January 23, 2024

Colleen Reeve/ Barbara McCormick

Skyline Friday, February 23, 2024 9:00 $65 Friday, February 16, 2024
Betsy Strange

11
El Conquistador Monday, March 25, 2024    8:30 $60

       Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Mary Ellen Case/June Betsch

Saddlebrooke Monday, April 1st, 2024 o 12:00 $60 Tuesday, March 26, 2024
Helen Graham/ Nancy Sartor

2
Mt View/Preserve Monday, April 15th, 2024 n 8:00 $69 Monday, April 8, 2024

Deb Anderson / Cathy Quesnell


